PART IV

INDEX OF NOTICES OF REPRESENTATION FILED BY DATE RECEIVED

DURING THE SECOND QUARTER OF 2012
BY NEW GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS

Date Received

Agent Name

Registration Number

02-Apr-12
02-Apr-12
03-Apr-12
04-Apr-12
05-Apr-12
05-Apr-12
05-Apr-12
05-Apr-12
09-Apr-12
09-Apr-12
09-Apr-12
10-Apr-12
10-Apr-12
11-Apr-12
13-Apr-12
17-Apr-12
18-Apr-12
19-Apr-12
19-Apr-12
23-Apr-12
24-Apr-12
24-Apr-12
25-Apr-12
25-Apr-12

30-Apr-12

Matthew Drury
Michael Rabinowitz
Daniel Pullium
Milly Silva
Thomas Green
Jeanette Hoffman
Richard T McCray
Christopher McNichol
John Duthie
Charles Fox
Marjorie V Lauri
Robert Montellione
Brian Wade

Amy Simon
Margaret Gorman
Barbara McConnell
Joseph DiNicola Jr
Patrick Breslin
Martin J Milita Jr Esq
Edward Bonanno
Richard Lambert
Ciro Scalera

Justin Braz

Kelly Maer

Kenneth C LeFevre

2004-2
2004-1
2005-1
2006-1
2007-1
1781-8
1267-4
1657-2
1162-4
2015-1
2008-1
1403-4
1980-2
2009-1
906-2

721-28
778-3

692-9

1578-3
1192-6
1403-5
1130-4
2006-2
1310-4

1907-2
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PART IV

INDEX OF NOTICES OF REPRESENTATION FILED BY DATE RECEIVED

DURING THE SECOND QUARTER OF 2012
BY NEW GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS

Date Received

Agent Name

Registration Number

01-May-12
03-May-12
07-May-12
09-May-12
10-May-12
14-May-12
14-May-12
14-May-12
15-May-12
15-May-12
15-May-12
15-May-12
15-May-12
16-May-12
17-May-12
18-May-12
22-May-12
24-May-12
29-May-12

01-Jun-12

13-Jun-12

21-Jun-12

22-Jun-12

25-Jun-12

26-Jun-12

Moriah Kinberg
Eric Olsen

Edward Potosnak 111
Deborah Jacobs
Michele Jaker
Patrick Madamba Jr Esq
Vaughn McKoy
Susan Stryker
George B Bakun
Peter Hanley
Douglas J Lafayette
Michael Rooney
Raymond R Wuertz
Ann Vardeman
Eric Kostko
Richard Sander
Daniel Drelich
Jeffrey Brown
Alida Kass

Robert Luckritz
Gail Levinson
Elizabeth Schroeder Buonsante
Aaron Kleinbaum
Steven D Weinstein

Joseph Fiordaliso

1041-8
1594-2
2010-1
2011-1
2016-1
774-12
1524-20
1507-3
2013-1
2013-3
2013-2
2012-1
2013-4
1591-10
1671-4
1606-7
2014-1
1591-11
1731-3
1898-2
2017-1
18-28
1551-7
1571-6

721-29
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PART IV
INDEX OF NOTICES OF REPRESENTATION FILED BY DATE RECEIVED
DURING THE SECOND QUARTER OF 2012
BY NEW GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS

Date Received Agent Name Registration Number
28-Jun-12 Grant Lucking 232-14
28-Jun-12 Craig Ryno 1625-2
29-Jun-12 Andrew J Galloway 2018-5
29-Jun-12 Stephen Gardner 2018-6
29-Jun-12 Michael Hollister 2018-3
29-Jun-12 Robert LaCroix 2018-4
29-Jun-12 Joseph McHugh 2018-2
29-Jun-12 Michael Stern 2018-1
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